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UNPARALLELED ACHIEVEMENT
Class X CBSE Result (2023-24)

PARIDHI TARANI
99.2%
AIR-4

CITY RANK 2

ANUSHKA JAIN ARPITA PARIHAR
99% 999,
(SCHOOL RANK 2) (SCHOOL RANK 2)
CITY RANK-3 CITY RANK-3

School Average 86.25%

Laying the foundation of excellence
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Amazing Achievement by Dipsites

TOP 5 POSITIONS IN SCHOOL
CLASS X CBSE RESULT (2023-24)

PARIDHI TARANI ANUSHKA JAIN ARPITA PARIHAR

99.2% 99% 99%

School Topper School Rank-2 School Rank-2

ARSH JAIN AARNAV ARJARIYA NITYA BERDIA

98.8% 98.4% 98.2%

School Rank-3 School Rank-4 School Rank-5

Laying the foundation of excellence
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Bhopal

THE GLORIOUS GALAXY OF STARS

City Rank ( Top 15 Merit List of Bhopal)

PARIDHI TARANI
99.2%

CITY RANK-02

e
VARNIKA SNEHIL AASHLJAIN
97.2% 97.2%
CITYRANK-12  CITY RANK-12

PRIYASHREE SHUKLA  KUSHAGRA SAXENA

96.6% 96.4%
CITY RANK-16

CITY RANK-15

TANAY PATHAK AKASH KUMAR
6% 95.8%

CLASS X CBSE RESULT (2023-24)
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AN US;‘l KA J‘AlN \
99%
CITY RANK-03
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KARTIK VASWANI

97.8%
CITY RANK-09

SHARANYA GUHE
97.2%

CITY RANK-12

—

MANAN TANWANI
96.4%
CITY RANK-16
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DIVITA GOYAL
95.8%
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99%
CITY RANK-03
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VAISHNAVIASURESH  SIDDHANT UPRETY MALAVIKA PARAMANI KARTIKEYA NADKARNI

97.6% 97.6%

97.6%
CITY RANK-10

Ny
ARNAV PARIHAR
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REAAN;\7§/HARMA
CITY RANK-13

96.8%

SHRIYAVETURI  ASHWEET JAUR KHANUJA ~ MANASI JOSHI
96.4%
CITY RANK-16
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VYOM AGRAWAL

95.8%
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APURVA CHATTERJEE ~ RAINE CHHABRA
95.8% 95.8%

ARPITA PARIHAR ARSH JAIN ARNAV ARJARIYA
98.8% 98.4%
CITY RANK-04  CITY RANK-06

CITY RANK-10  CITY RANK-10

o AMBER MALVIYA
CITYRANK-13  CITY RANK-14

NITYA BERDIA
98.2%

CITY RANK-07

v/

97.4%
CITY RANK-11

ABDAN IFTIKHAR
96.8%

CITY RANK-14

MANYA MANORIA

96.2% 96.2% 96%
CITYRANK-17  CITYRANK-17  CITY RANK-18

\
ISHITV DUBEY
95.8%

PRANET SINGH BAGHEL

97.8%
CITY RANK-09

NEERAJATOSH
97.4%

CITY RANK-11

AVNI SINGH
96.8%

CITY RANK-14

DAKSH SAXENA
96%
CITY RANK-18

DIVYAVASU KATIYAR
95.6%

9
CITYRANK-18  CITYRANK-19  CITYRANK-19  CITYRANK-19  CITYRANK-19 CITYRANK-19  CITYRANK-19  CITY RANK-20

/

S c

RIDHIMAKAUR  ABULUSMANSIDDIQE  ANIRUDDH SAGAR ~ ARADHAY SHARMA ~ PRATHAM PARLANI  KRITTIN K. DHANNA  ARADHIKA TIWARY

95.6% 95.6%
CITYRANK-20  CITY RANK-20

(-

A

95.6%
CITY RANK-20

95.6%
CITY RANK-20

95.6% 95.6% 95.6%
CITYRANK-20 CITYRANK-20  CITY RANK-20

APOORV PAREY
95.4%

CITY RANK-21
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AMAY SINGH AARYA GUPTA UTKARSH CHOUDHARY GARV MALANI ANANYA THAKUR ANISHA INDURIA SHRIYA SHARMA
95.4% 95.4% 95.4% 95.2% 95% 95% 95%

CITYRANK-21 CITYRANK-21  CITYRANK-21 CITYRANK-22  CITYRANK-23  CITYRANK-23  CITY RANK-23

Laying the foundation of excellence
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CONGRATULATIONS!
CENTUM SCORERS

Class X CBSE Result (2023-24)

20 Students Scored 100/100 in 5 Subjects

ANUSHKA JAIN

ARSH JAIN

AASHI JAIN

ASHWEET KAUR KHANUJA
AARNAV ARJARIYA
PRANET SINGH BAGHEL
VAISHNAVI A SURESH
SIDDHANT UPRETY
AMBER MALVIYA

DIVYA VASU KATIYAR
RIDHIMA KAUR

PUNEET WADHWANI
ARSH JAIN
INFORMATION NITYA BERDIA
TECHNOLOGY NEERAJA TOSH

ADITYA MISHRA
SCIENCE ARSH JAIN

PARIDHI TARANI

SOCIAL SCIENCE ARPITA PARIHAR
ARSH JAIN

Laying the foundation of excellence

SANSKRIT

MATHEMATICS




JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

ig

LIST OF STUDENTS
WHO SCORED 95% AND ABOVE

CLASS X CBSE RESULT (2023-24)

S. Percentage
1 PARIDHI TARANI 99.20
2 ANUSHKA JAIN 99.00
3 ARPITA PARIHAR 99.00
4 ARSH JAIN 98.80
5 AARNAV ARJARIYA 98.40
6 NITYA BERDIA 98.20
7 PRANET SINGH BAGHEL 97.80
8 KARTIK VASWANI 97.80
9 VAISHNAVI A SURESH 97.60
10 SIDDHANT UPRETY 97.60
11 MALAVIKA PARMANI 97.60
12 KARTIKEYA NADKARNI 97.40
13 NEERAJA TOSH 97.40
14 VARNIKA SNEHIL 97.20
15 AASHI JAIN 97.20
16 SHARANYA GUHE 97.20
17 REAANA SHARMA 97.00
18 ARNAV PARIHAR 97.00
19 AMBER MALVIYA 96.80
20 ABDAN IFTIKHAR 96.80
21 AVNI SINGH 96.80

Laying the foundation of excellence
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PRIYASHREE SHUKLA
KUSHAGRA SAXENA
MANAN TANWANI
SHRIYA VETURI

ASHWEET KAUR KHANUJA

MANASI JOSHI

MANYA MANORIA
DAKSH SAXENA

TANAY PATHAK

AKASH KUMAR

DIVITA GOYAL

VYOM AGRAWAL
APURVA CHATTERJEE
RAINE CHHABRA
ISHITV DUBEY

DIVYA VASU KATIYAR
RIDHIMA KAUR

ABUL USMAN SIDDIQUE
ANIRUDDH SAGAR
ARADHAY SHARMA
PRATHAM PARLANI
KRITTIN KUMAR DHANNA
ARADHIKA TIWARY
APOORV PAREY

AMAY SINGH

AARYA GUPTA
UTKARSH CHOUDHARY
GARV MALANI
ANANYAA THAKUR
ANISHA INDURIA
SHRIYA SHARMA

Percentage

96.60
96.40
96.40
96.40
96.20
96.20
96.00
96.00
96.00
95.80
95.80
95.80
95.80
95.80
95.80
95.60
95.60
95.60
95.60
95.60
95.60
95.60
95.60
95.40
95.40
95.40
95.40
95.20
95.00
95.00
95.00



